Turn Next

R 0

L 042

L 1.03

0.89
0.17

Road Total
R Northwest 2nd Street 0.32

L Pigeon Creek
Greenway

L to get off of
Greenway and cross on 1.76
Water Street

L Howard Street 2.65
L Southeast 2nd Street 2.82

0.73

Turn

L
R

Next Road
0.39 Slight L SE 3rd St
0.63 R Main St

0.28 L S 7th St/NW Martin
™" Luther King Jr Blvd

0.2 L Court St
0 Backto YMCA

Total
3.21
3.83

4.12

4.32
4.32



