Turn	Next	Road	Total
R	0	R Northwest 2nd Street	0.32
L	0.42	L Pigeon Creek Greenway	0.73
L	1.03	L to get off of Greenway and cross on Water Street	1.76
L	0.89	L Howard Street	2.65
L	0.17	L Southeast 2nd Street	2.82

Turn	Next	Road	Total
L	0.39	Slight L SE 3rd St	3.21
R	0.63	R Main St	3.83
L	0.28	L S 7th St/NW Martin Luther King Jr Blvd	4.12
L	0.2	L Court St	4.32
S	0	Back to YMCA	4.32